
Last Name First Second Person Company  Name Phone Number Email Address # of Tables In #

Aichele George Potjana Aichele 260-226-1881 aajada@gmail.com 1

Ammen Dick Dicks Coins 325-428-5183 live4races@aol.com 1

Apel Pat Donna Apel P and D Coins 314-609-9766 da42apel@gmail.com 3

Bandino Bob Special Interest101 bbandino@tampabay.rr.com 3 Yes 2

Burnmester Ron 2

Carrier Wayne Eugene Strvinski Make Better Cents 813-546-0543 banknbrd2004@aol.com 2

Cotter George y 1

Eck Harry Harry Eck 352-212-6033 Harry@harryeck.com 2

Fugate Arnie Jennifer fugate Arnie Signs 727-457-6189 Arnie.signs@gmail.com 1

Goldsmith David ARCG 1

Graff Mark Maritza Graff M.G. Coins 813-966-5728 hdman03@verizon.net 2

Hancock Bill 2

Hart Steve ARCG 1

Jones David Linda Jones DJ'S Locker LLC 888-744-3710 djlockercoins@aol.com 2

Kabinski Jim 1

Olmstead George 4

Popielare Urich Ron Yegering Coin Kingdom LLC 352-554-4654 info@coinkingdomllc.com 1

Poppacoda A.J. x 1

Poppacoda Andy x 1

Rogg Sheldon Ed Bloom H.S.Rogg 727-364-6897 h.rogg@verizon.net 3

Silverman Nat Kat levin Precious Metals 352-238-8293 zimergus7@hotmail.com

Townsend Ken K-Town Coins Me & FL ktownsend@aol.com 2

Sid BLS 352-212-2905 sek8867@gmail.com 2 Yes 2

Guy Nate Coin Guy 352-345-9979 wisecoinguy26@gmail.com 3
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